
LOT 5 BLOCK 4 HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS
REPLAT.    408-479, 562-313,
785-2247, 791-1859, WD 1075-

STRAND BRYCE
728 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06151-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/15/2016 DF 0.27 11,209 0 0 11,209

STANDARD
1

197,491
600

11,209
209,300
22,056

187,244
HX HB 50,722

136,522
209,300

0

212,121

1424/0438 11/13/2020 WD Q I 01 159,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL & JANET CRAPPS

BRYCE STRAND

1216/2554 6/15/2011 WD U I 18 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATIONS ACCOUNTS RECI

DANIEL & JANET CRAP
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514 MAINT/ALTR 50 11/02/2012

2022HX Base Yr

728 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,278 110.5800 123.85 282,130 1960 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2214

BAS 450 100 450 39,013

BAS 1,764 100 1,764 152,930

FOP 70 30 21 1,821

UST 96 45 43 3,728

2,380 2,278 197,491

BAS= W31 S38 FOP= W7 S10 E7 N10$ S10 E13 S6 E30 BAS=  E18 N25
W18 S25$ N14 UST=  N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 N40$.

BAS

31

38

10

13

6

30

14

12

40

FOP

7

10

7

10
BAS

18

25

18

25

UST 8

12

8

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 11,799.15 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,209


